WEDNESDAY, 05.07.2023.

Printing time:10:32

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00[11403 CFR | TREBISOV TATRAN 4.40|4.10]1.60|6.25|2.30|11.0 |3.60]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|5.70 | 5.00 | 2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 3.50 [ 1.52 | 1.87 | 2.80 | 1.47
11:0011407/CFR  |BUDAORS BKV ELORE 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|2.35|2.05] 1.60 | 4.30[ 1.92 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
11:30[11443CFR  |SIGMA Il KROMERIZ 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80(6.25|7.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[2.75|2.45|1.62 | 5.10| 1.65 | 5.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
12:00/11383/CFR  |LIBEREC VARNSDORF 1.25/5.80|8.00[1.57|10.5|2.15/38.0|2.90 | 1.30|1.70/1.801.40 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.25[2.55 | 13.0[1.62 | 1.80| 1.15| 3.45
12:0011384/CFR _ |P.BYST. SKALICA 3.05|3.70/1.984.80|3.05]8.50 | 5.60 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]4.40 | 3.60[1.92 | 7.00|1.70 |5.10 | 1.55|1.90]2.35 | 1.77
12:00[11385CFR | ZAGLEB.S. POLON.B. 1.45|4.30|5.70|2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55] 1.47 | 3.302.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82| 1.37 | 3.30
12:0011386/CFR | TEPLICE ZIZKOV 1.50|4.40|4.90[2.05|6.50)3.10 | 15.0|2.70|1.35|1.921.95|1.75 | 1.57 | 1.45 | 3.15[ 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.32 | 2.60
12:00111393CFR _ |SLASK KALISZ 1.55|4.1014.90[2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|2.05|1.72] 1.55|3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95|1.47 | 3.15
12:00[11404CFR |KAPOSVAR MFC PECS 4.30|3.90|1.65|6.25|2.45|11.0 |4.10]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.70 | 5.20| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 3.00 | 1.57
12:00111405CFR  |ZELEZN.P. BORAC B. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20|7.25|8.50[1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
12:00[11408 CFR |RAKOW UNIV.CLUJ 1.50|4.205.20|2.10|7.25|3.25|15.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97 | 1.65] 1.55| 3.50 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95| 1.45| 3.30
12:00111409 CFR  |SAMORIN GYOR 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25]2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.40| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.82 | 1.85
12:00[11410CFR  |WARTAP. POGON SZ. 2.90/3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40)4.10 | 3.40[1.87 | 6.75|1.75|5.10 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82
12:00| 8585 [MYA 1 |[YANGON U. SHAN UNL. 2.15]3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20|6.50 | 9.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 ] 2.05 | 2.85
12:3011387/CFR  |RUCH CH. HUTNIK 1.226.25]9.50[1.52|15.0/2.10 | 50.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.27 ] 1.30 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.20 | 4.50
12:30[11406 CFR  |RADOMIAK GKS TYCHY 1.70 | 3.90 | 4.00 [ 2.50 | 5.80 ) 4.00 | 10.0|2.15|1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.25 | 1.92| 1.60 | 3.99|2.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.57 | 2.75
12:30| 4719 |AUKA |CANBERRA TUGGER.U. 1.089.50 | 17.0(1.20 | 23.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 2.00|2.10
12:30/ 8586 |[MYA 1 |CHINLAND SAGAING 2.45/3.45/2.60|3.80|4.10|7.25|7.50(2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00 ) 3.05|2.65[1.70 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.60 | 1.40 | 1.60 ) 1.80 | 1.87
13:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |KOFU BLAUBLITZ 2.00/3.10/3.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
13:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |JUBILO L. KANAZAWA 1.52|3.90|6.00(2.20 | 9.50)3.30 | 19.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.70| 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.50 | 3.90
13:00| 4830 |JPN 2 |IWAKI TOCHIGI 2.50]2.95|2.904.20 | 5.00]8.50 |9.00[1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90 | 3.60[2.25|7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.95 | 3.30
13:00/ 4836 |JPN 2 |SENDAI SHIMIZU 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55|13.0 |4.30|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00 | 6.25]|2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 4.20[1.70 | 2.05 | 3.40 | 1.65
13:00/ 4837 |JPN 2 |KUSATSU KUMAMOTO 3.20|3.30|2.15]|5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20| 2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.75 | 2.00
13:00| 4838 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. TOKUSHIMA 2.35|3.20|2.903.80|4.90|7.50 | 9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[3.90|3.10)2.00 | 6.75|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
13:00| 4839 |JPN 2 |OKAYAMA FUJIEDA 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20(6.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.15| 2.55] 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.60
13:00/ 4840 |JPN 2 |TOKYO V. V VAREN 2.05|3.25|3.503.35|5.60|6.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)|3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.92|2.55]2.15|3.30
13:00/4846 |JPN 2 |YAMAGUCHI  |M.YAMAG. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50 | 5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00|1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
13:00/ 4847 |JPN 2 |OMIYA A JEF UNIT. 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.85| 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
13:00/ 4848 |JPN 2 |OITATR. M.ZELVIA 2.95|3.10|2.405.00|3.90[9.50 | 7.75] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 5.80 | 4.30] 2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
14:00111388CFR |COPENHAG. |SILKEBORG 1.65|3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25)4.10 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 3.99|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.00
14:00[11394CFR  |LKS LODZ KATOWICE 2.00/3.70/3.003.10|4.80|5.70 |9.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.90 | 2.35[1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
15:00111411|CFR _ |SCHAL.Il HANOV.II 2.45|3.70|2.40]3.70|3.50 | 7.25|7.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 [ 3.05 | 2.65] 1.70 | 5.30| 1.67 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.77
15:00[11444CFR |AUDARIGA ARIS LIM. 7.50|4.70|1.33|12.0/1.85[32.0|2.70|1.91|1.70|2.70| 2.50 [ 11.0 | 10.0 | 2.95 | 18.0| 1.50 | 3.25 ] 1.97 | 2.30 | 5.00 | 1.42
15:00| 8589 |[ETH 1 |F.KENEMA ETH.BUNNA 2.10]3.20/3.403.45|5.70]6.50 | 10.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.90 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.40
16:00[11395CFR  |OPAVA JASTRZEBI 1.285.40|7.75|1.67|11.0|2.25|37.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.52 |1.35|1.35|2.65[2.55|16.0|1.70 | 1.95] 1.22 | 3.80
16:00/11469/ SIRC |WAHDA SY. AL KARAM. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
16:00[11470/SIRC | TISHREEN AL MAJD 1.30|4.50|11.0[1.87 | 20.0)2.75|50.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 2.95]2.30 | 1.62| 1.55 | 3.80 | 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 [ 1.55 | 9.50
16:00| 8587 |COS K |[ESWATINI BOTSWANA 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00(9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.00) 2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
17:00/11396/CFR  |BRNO BYSTRICA 2.65|3.70/2.25|4.103.45|7.75|6.25[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.103.45|2.95[1.82 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
17:00111412CFR  |TORPED.M. SPART.M. 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0|1.62|38.0|2.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]| 10.5|10.5[2.95|18.0|1.32 | 2.75| 1.87 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.25
17:30111389 CFR  |OSTRAVA CRACOV.K. 2.4013.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05 | 2.10
18:00[11046 ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA MEBR.HAIL 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.40 | 8.00)3.80 | 16.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.85| 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.80 | 2.25[1.60 | 3.99
18:00111390/CFR  |PODBREZ. DIOSGYOR 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70|7.00 | 7.25]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.40| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.82 | 1.85
18:00[11397|CFR  |AUSTR.V. FAC WIEN 1.30|5.30|7.25[1.65|9.50 3.60/1.20|1.50 1.50 | 1.57
18:00[11398 CFR  |HATVAN KERULETI 3.30/3.90/1.85|5.00|2.75]8.50 | 4.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 3.50 | 1.87 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.62] 2.15 | 1.52
18:00111413 CFR  |SLOVAN G. KOMARNO 4.60|4.30|1.55[6.50 | 2.20 ] 13.0 | 3.40|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 5.60 | 5.30|2.15|10.0 [ 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 2.65 | 1.37
18:00111414CFR  |WISLA PU. KARVINA 3.9014.00/1.705.60 | 2.50 ] 10.0 | 4.00[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]4.60 | 4.30[2.05|7.75|1.55|3.90 | 1.45|1.72] 2.50 | 1.52
18:00[11415CFR  |ST.POLTEN MAC.HAIFA 4.70|4.00 | 1.58|7.00|2.25|12.0 | 3.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.405.90 | 5.90|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.80 [ 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.20 | 1.52
18:00/11445CFR  |OSWEK PETROLUL 1.90|3.70|3.30|2.90|5.205.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95| 1.75 | 2.50
18:00/ 3681 | JORLC|RAMTHA AL SALT 1.55|3.50 |6.75[2.40 | 13.0 4.00 | 25.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.05|2.05|1.72 | 5.00 [ 3.30 | 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85| 1.87 | 6.75
18:00/ 5741 |FIN C |MARIEHAMN  |KUPS 4.30|3.40/1.80(6.75|2.80|13.0 | 5.40|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.25 | 6.25|2.55 | 11.0[1.82 | 5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
18:00| 5881 |LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. SUP.NOVA 1.30|5.30|8.00f1.73|14.0|2.30 | 38.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.90 |/ 1.90|1.50 | 1.35] 1.37 | 2.55[2.55 | 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.85| 1.22 | 3.60
18:30[11391/CFR  |JAHN REG. FORTUN.K. 1.55|4.304.60|2.20|6.503.40 | 13.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.87 | 1.67 | 1.47 | 3.30| 2.15 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
18:30111399 CFR  [SLOVAN B. RAPID B. 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
18:30[11416 CFR  |HAJDUK MTK 1.65|3.90|4.30[2.45|6.25)14.10 | 11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 3.99|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.00
18:30[11422)CFR  |ALUMINIJ KTE 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.50 [ 8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80[2.10 | 1.90
18:30| 5742 |[FIN C |KTP AC OULU 2.80/3.25/2.404.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 | 4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
18:30| 5743 |FIN C |SAIPA HONKA 8.5014.70/1.33|16.0|1.87|35.02.70[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 13.0 | 12.0[ 3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.05 | 2.35 | 5.70 | 1.42
19:00111400 CFR  |HARTBERG NURNBERG 2.50]3.50|2.504.00|4.00]7.50|7.50[2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40)3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80]2.05|2.05
19:0011417|CFR  |PRESTON B.MAGPIES 1.05|11.5/22.0(1.18|30.0 3.60/1.20|1.50 2.20/2.30
19:00[11446/CFR  |WIKIELEC OLIMP.E. 4.104.40|1.60|5.80|2.25|10.5|3.45|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|4.70 | 4.40|1.90 | 7.25|1.45|3.20|1.35|1.40|2.10 | 1.30
19:00/ 5661 [NOR3 |VALER.II V.HAUGES. 7.50|5.50|1.2810.0|1.65|33.0|2.25[2.90|1.30|1.70| 1.80]9.00 | 8.50|2.40 | 13.0|1.32 | 2.30 | 1.62| 1.80 | 3.25 | 1.18
19:00| 5744 |[FINC |VJs ILVES 13.0|7.50|1.15[23.0|1.42]65.0 | 1.90|2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90| 16.0 | 15.0| 3.35 | 22.0 [ 1.25|2.20 | 2.00 | 2.05[5.30 | 1.15
19:00| 6033 |[ECM21|ISR.M21 ENGL.M21 8.00|4.40|1.42]15.0/2.10(37.0|3.15|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90[14.0 | 15.0| 3.40 | 19.0| 1.65 | 4.00 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 6.50 | 1.60
19:00| 6733 |INFRW|DENMARKW  |SPAINW 7.75]5.00/1.33|13.0|1.80]37.02.40(2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00| 2.00 ] 9.00 | 9.50|2.55 | 16.0|1.40 | 2.80 | 1.63 | 1.88 ] 3.80 | 1.27
19:00| 8588 |COS K |S.AFRICA NAMIBIA 1.62|3.40|5.90|2.55|10.0|4.60 | 19.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.35|2.20| 1.82 | 5.80| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.50
19:45111401CFR  |GALATAS. HULL 1.534.204.90|2.15|6.75|3.35|14.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 | 3.45[2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.05
20:0011418CFR  |ST. ANNA STURM II 3.05]4.00|1.90|4.70|2.75(8.00 |4.70|3.20| 1.25|1.70 | 1.80 [ 3.30 | 3.25] 1.70 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.80 | 1.45
20:00111419)CFR  |KORTRIJK RWD MOLE. 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90(6.25|7.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.80 | 2.50| 1.70 | 5.20| 1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.90
20:0011424/CFR  |ASC DORT WUPPERTA. 6.004.30/1.438.50|1.97]22.0|2.85[2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]7.00 | 6.75[2.40 | 12.0|1.45|3.25|1.55| 1.82]3.35 | 1.37
20:0011425CFR  |EINTRA.M. VIK.BERL. 4.80|4.30|1.53|6.75|2.15]|15.0 | 3.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|5.80 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.75| 1.37
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00{11426/CFR |PATRO El. ST.TRUID. 5.5014.001.50]7.75|2.15]|16.0 | 3.40|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|7.25|7.00]|2.55]|12.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.82 |2.20 | 3.90 | 1.52
20:00(11433 CFR  |TURKSP.D. LUNER 1.15|7.50|11.0 4.90|1.10
20:00| 6732 |INFRW|SWITZER.W MOROCCO W 1.3714.50(7.75]1.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0|1.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 4.50
20:30| 3924 EGY 1 |AHLY C. ISMAILY 1.285.20(9.501.77|17.012.35 | 50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2,50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42]1.40 | 3.053.35|19.0|2.00 | 2.25]1.35| 5.70
20:45/11132BRAC2|OLARIA RESENDE 2.70|3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.80|3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00]|1.88|2.50|2.80 | 2.70
21:00{11420)CFR |QUE.OF S. GRETNA 1.15|7.50{11.0]1.32|15.0|1.85|65.0|4.10 | 1.15|1.37|1.55]|1.20 |1.17]1.20 | 1.67|2.35|15.0|1.72|1.80] 1.05 | 3.25
21:00{11421/CFR  |WALDGIRM. HADAMAR 1.42|4.40(6.25]1.90|9.002.75|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.67 |1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.40|12.0]|1.55|1.82]1.32| 3.25
21:00| 8905 |[BRCP |SANTO AN. EC SAO B. 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00 |7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30 |3.99|2.15|8.00]|2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85 | 2.40
21:30{11392CFR  |BOR.WOOD WATFORD 5.20|4.40|1.48|7.25|2.05]|16.0|3.05|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]6.00 | 5.60|2.20|10.5]|1.45|3.25]|1.50|1.67 | 2.90 | 1.35
21:30{11402/CFR  |BRAY DUNDEE 5.0014.40|1.50]7.00|2.10]15.0|3.20|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|6.00|5.50]2.20|10.5]|1.47 |3.25|1.50 | 1.67|2.80 | 1.35
21:30{12306/ ARG4A|LEANDRO MIDLAND 3.203.10|2.25|5.50|3.70]19.50 | 7.25|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
21:30| 1425 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ PLATENSE 1.95|3.30(4.2013.20|7.00|6.50 | 14.0| 1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.10 | 2.75]2.05 |6.502.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.90
21:30| 3682 | JORLC|FAISALY AL AHL.A. 1.2215.50(13.011.67 |23.0|2.20 |65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.401.75|1.37]|1.40|3.05]|3.70|22.012.50 | 2.75]1.32 | 7.75
22:00| 6034 |[ECM21|SPAIN M21 UKRALM21 1.8013.60(4.60|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.602.70 | 2.20]1.78 | 5.00| 2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.50
23:00| 1426 /ARG 1 |TIGRE BANFIELD 2.25|3.20|3.40]3.70|5.70]7.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.30|3.15]|2.10|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60
23:30(11047|PER2A|M.PIRATA L.CHANKAS 4.20]3.45|1.80|6.50|2.80]13.05.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.45]3.60 | 1.85
00:00| 1427 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO ESTUDIAN. 2.9513.05|2.60]5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.30 |8.00|2.10 (2.90 | 3.35 | 3.00
00:55/11368USL 2 [TOBACCOR WEST VIR. 2.25|3.90|2.55|3.35|3.80]5.90 |7.25|3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|2.40 | 2.35|1.50 | 4.70| 1.52 | 5.30 | 1.25| 1.30 | 1.47 | 1.57
00:55|1532 |BRA 2 |CRB SPORTR. 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20]2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
01:30{11369|USL 2 |MIAM.CITY MIAMI AC 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
01:30| 1359 |[URU 1 |[NAC.MONT. P.COLONIA 1.3514.50(8.50]1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0(2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.92 |1.55]1.50 | 3.30|3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
01:30| 1429 |ARG 1 |RACING C. S.LORENZO 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20 | 5.30]9.00 |10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.10| 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
01:30| 1533 |BRA C |SAO PAULO PALMEIRAS 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
02:00{11370/USL 2 |CHARLO.E. CAROLINAS 1.85|4.00|3.202.65|4.90|4.50 |8.00|3.20(1.25|1.70 | 1.80|2.05|1.971.52 |3.90|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32 | 1.40 | 1.40 | 1.85
02:30{11371/USL 2 |DALTON ASH.CITY 2.15]3.702.80|3.40|4.50]6.00 |8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15(2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
02:30/11686/MLS  |NY CITY CHARL.FC 1.9513.50(3.9013.05|5.90|5.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.05|2.35]|1.80 | 5.40]|2.40| 10.01.70 | 2.05]1.92 | 3.05
03:00{11372|USL 2 |RKC sOcCC. ROCESTER 1.75|3.80(3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30 |9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 |1.97]1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
03:00{11373 USL 2 |HOUST.SUR CORPUS C. 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.602.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30|1.82|6.25|1.62 |4.90|1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
03:00{11537|USL 2 |LA PARISH L.KREWE 14.0(9.00|1.10]20.0|1.22 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.60|1.95
03:00{ 1491 [ECU 2 |MACARA IMBABURA 1.5683.60(5.902.45|9.50|4.10 | 19.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.50|2.85 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.50|1.72 | 5.20
03:30{11374/USL 2 |EURO NY IRONBOUND 1.60|4.30|4.20]2.25|5.8013.50|11.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.90 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.30| 2.05|9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.35
03:30{1430 /ARG 1 |RIVER PL. COLON 1.285.70|10.5]1.77|18.0|2.40 |60.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.73 | 1.42]|1.38 | 3.00|3.60 | 17.0]1.90 | 2.15] 1.35 | 5.80
03:30{ 1534 |BRA C [FLAMENGO ATLET.PR 1.583.70|5.60]2.40|8.5013.90|17.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.30|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.75|12.0]1.85|2.30]1.62 | 4.30
03:30| 1535 |BRA C |AMER.MIN. CORINTH. 2.20|3.10|3.30]3.60|5.60]7.00 |9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.35|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45




